VII BIEG MORSKIEGO KOMANDOSA - SPRINT 2

FORMOZA, ADVENTURE PARK KOLIBKA

Organizator:
Data:

Miejscowos¢:

27.08.2016

GDYNIA

M-ce Nrzaw.

224
218
223
215
201
202
222
221
209
210
207
204
205

W 0 N O L1 & W N B

e < =
W N R O

MARCIN GRALAKmarcin.gralak@sts-timing.pl

Nazwisko Imie

SZURA WOIJCIECH
STANCZYK MARCIN
KITA MICHAL
NIEMIEC JOANNA
ADAMCZAK RAFAL
BARAN JACEK
FILIPIAK WALDEMAR
CEYNOWA DAWID
GOLAB ANNA
GOLEBSKI GRZEGORZ
FURMAN PAWEL
DOMINIAK JOLANTA
DOMINIAK ARTUR
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